
 

IMPACT 
Ministry Family Resource Center  

For updates or closings due to inclement weather, follow us on Facebook:  Facebook.com/IMPACTforKC 

TUESDAYS  
Drive–Thru 

3:30pm -   5:30pm 
START at 15th and Main parking lot 

(1405 West Main, Blue Springs) 

THURSDAYS 
No-contact Parking 

10:00am - 12:00pm  
Come straight to the IMPACT building  

(1710 West Main, Blue Springs) 

Food Pantry | Bible Center | Care Salon | Caring Listeners | Clothing Center | Diaper Center | Laundry Center 

You may come EVERY WEEK on either Tuesdays or Thursdays 

WEEKLY: 
 Grocery Bag of Food 
 Frozen Meat 
 Bakery 
 Personal Care Items 
 
MONTHLY:   
 Diapers (Sizes 1-6) 
 Depends (M/L) 
 Children’s Clothing (0-5 yrs) 

We al l have a need to belong somewhere.   

There is a place for you at F IRST. 

For more information, you may call 816.229.9335 or email… 

 Jessica@fbcbluesprings.org -  Early Childhood (6 wks - PreK) 
 Anna@fbcbluesprings.org -  Kids (K - 5th Graders) 
 Rob@fbcbluesprings.org -  Middle School 
 Andrew@fbcbluesprings.org - High School 
 Matt@fbcbluesprings.org - Adults 
 Ggriff60@gmail.com - Adults and Membership 
 Terry@fbcbluesprings.org - Senior Adults 
 Matt@fbcbluesprings.org -  Special People 

For times and information regarding other meetings throughout the week, go to fbcbluesprings.org. 

Sunday In-Person Worshiping: 
 9:00am -  Worship and Preschool Services  
 10:30am -  Worship and Services for all ages 
 
Sunday Online Worshiping: 
 fbcbluesprings.online.church 
 Facebook.com/fbcbluesprings 
 Youtube.com/fbcbluesprings 
 FBC Blue Springs Mobile App 
 
Wednesday  
 Student Life Groups:  6:30-8:00pm 
 

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP 


